
Present Company Name Type Plan Corporate Address  POC Name  Telephone Email

BAE Systems Division Nashua, NH Marianne Tenore 603-885-8470  Marianne.Tenore@baesystems.com 

GE Aviation Division Cincinnati, OH Bethani Clever 513-243-1719   Bethani.Clever@ge.com

General Dynamics Mission Systems(GDC4S, GDAIS, GDCIT) Division Fairfax, VA Alexis Petro 703-272-4275 Alexis.Petro@gd-ms.com 
Harris Corporation Government Communications Systems 
Division Sector Melbourne, FL Rhonda Sammon 321-729-2093    Rsammon@harris.com

L3 Communications CBS Sector Sector Greenville, TX Thosie Varga 903-457-3928 Thosie.Varga@L3Harris.com

Lockheed Martin Corporation Corporate Orlando, FL Susannah Raheb 407-306-2010 Susannah.l.Raheb@lmco.com

Pratt & Whitney Division East Hartford, CT Alton Moss 860-534-1325 Alton.Moss@pw.utc.com

Raytheon Company Corporate Waltham, MA Bryan Barker 781-522-3037 Bryan.G.Barker@raytheon.com

Sikorsky Aircraft Corporation Division Stratford, CT Martha Crawford 203-386-3241 Martha.Crawford@lmco.com
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